
 

 ​Feb 2015  ~ March 2015 ~  Apr 2015​ ► 

Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fri  Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7​ Trap Mom Training for Shoot 
Coordinators 
10am Roseville HS 
 
Coach Training Session 
8am­5pm, Lincoln and Auburn, 
CA 
 
Woodcreek Sportsmen’s Club  
Fun Shoot 
9am Coon Creek Trap and 
Skeet 
 

8​ Coach Training Session 
8am – 5pm, Lincoln and 
Auburn, CA 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21​ First Series Trap Shoot 
Angels Camp 
Livermore 
Mother Lode 
Stockton 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29​ First Series Skeet Shoot 
Stockton 
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: For Details on all events see the “Flyers” on the calendar 
pages. 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/February-Calendar/February-2015-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/April-Calendar/April-2015-Calendar.html

